
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/079994-2025 

Award

WNC BSIP Engagement Studies Phase 2

West Northamptonshire Council

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-079994
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05ef56 
Published 5 December 2025, 9:52am

Scope 

Reference

18140004903

Description

Maximise BSIP funding by fostering strong partnerships, leveraging market insights from
bus users, and sustainably growing bus usage through broad stakeholder engagement.

 

Contract 1

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/079994-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/079994-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Supplier

GO TRAVEL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Contract value

£72,138 excluding VAT

£86,565.60 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

30 September 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

5 December 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

5 December 2025 to 31 March 2026

Possible extension to 30 September 2026

9 months, 27 days

Description of possible extension:

Extension on services

Main procurement category



Page 3 to 5

Services

CPV classifications

71311210 - Highways consultancy services

Contract locations

UKF24 - West Northamptonshire

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - unknown

Supplier 

GO TRAVEL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Companies House: 06619901

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHWT-1432-WHLP

3 Friars Mill

Leicester

LE3 5BJ



Page 4 to 5

United Kingdom

Email: tenders@go-travel-solutions.com

Region: UKF21 - Leicester

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

West Northamptonshire Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGDV-8944-CMBP

Angel Street

Northampton

NN1 1ED

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@westnorthants.gov.uk

Region: UKF24 - West Northamptonshire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

mailto:tenders@go-travel-solutions.com
mailto:procurement@westnorthants.gov.uk


Page 5 to 5

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	GO TRAVEL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	West Northamptonshire Council


		2025-12-17T16:01:42+0000
	TCPDF




